 FORM No. 881—Oregon Trust Deed Series—TRUST DEED.	MTC- 8887-L	STEVENS-NESS LAW PUBLISHIN	G CO., PORTLAND, CR. 97204				
S\$\$54	TRUST DEED	Vol. MSO Pago	N627 @				
THIS TRUST DEED, made this Kevin R. Moore and Cynthia		19.80 , between					
as Grantor, MOUNTAIN TITLE COMPANY							
Bruce L. Gustafson and Alexis Gustafson, Husband and Wife							
as Beneficiary,			•••••				

WITNESSETH:

Grantor irrevocably grants, bargains, sells and conveys to trustee in trust, with power of sale, the property KlamathCounty, Oregon, described as:

Lot 1, Block 5, RIVERVIEW, according to the official plat thereof on file in the office of the County Clerk of Klamath County, Oregon

together with all and singular the tenements, hereditaments and appurtenances and all other rights thereunto belonging or in anywise now or hereafter appertaining, and the rents, issues and profits thereof and all fixtures now or hereafter attached to or used in connec-tion with said real estate. FOR THE PURPOSE OF SECURING PERFORMANCE of each agreement of grantor herein contained and payment of the sum of Twenty seven thousand and two hundred and no/100-----

in

23 ----Ē

5

ΠŴ 8

<text><text><text><text><text><text><text><text><text>

tural, timber or grazing purposes.
(a) consent to the making of any map or plat of and products of a new particle and products of the making of any map or plat of and products of a new particle and the product of the product of the descent of the descent of the product of the descent of the product of the prod

also and default or matrice of default herearcher is a set of the arrival of the function of such matrice.
12. Upon default by grantor in payment of any indicit lenses secured hereby or in his performance of any agreement hereinder, the here to are superformer of any agreement hereinder, the here to any bay and extend to the hereboard of thereboard of

the default, in which event all foreclosure proceedings shall be distanced by the trustee. 14. Otherwise, the sale shall be held on the date and at the time and place designated in the notice of sale or the time to which sulf said may be postponed as provided by law. The trustee may well sud triggerts either in one pircel or in separate parcels and shall sell the parcel or parcels at auction to the highest bidder for cash, parable at the time of sale. Trustee shall deliver to the purchaser its deed in horm as required by law consume the postponent so the highest bidder for cash, parable at the time of sale. Trustee shall deliver to the purchaser its deed in horm as required by law consume plied. The revitals in the deed of any matters of but that he consumer pro-dict the truthburgs, thereof. Any person, excluding the trustee, but as black the granter and beneficiary, may purchase at the sale. 15. When trustee self, partnerf to the parcet provided begin, trustee shall apply the proceeds of sale to parcet of all the construction to sale the trustee self. partnerf to the parcet of the time to all the trustee attorney. (2) to the obligation secured by the trust deal, but with the barring resould here subsequent to the entered of the timetee as the timet are as then underests may appear in the order of the timetee as the timet are as then underests may appear in the order of the timetee as the timet and the sale of the subsequent to the subsect of the timetee as the timetee and the subsect of the timetee of the timetee as the timetee and the timetee self here the subsect of the timetee as the timetee and the timetee self here timetee as the timetee as the timetee and the subsect of the subsect of the timetee as the timetee and the subsect of the subsect of the subsect of the timetee as the timetee and the subsect of the subsect of the timetee as the timetee as the sub-tioned times.

Surplus if allo, to the grantor or to be success in interest entitled to surplus.
10. For any reason permitted by law benchmars much been or to time appoint a successor or successor to an inside manof been or to success it fusible appointed berein let. Upon such appointing a successor inside appointed permitten, and wai conveyance to the successor trustee, the latter shall be visited with all powers and duties conferred upon any trustee herein prined or age hereinder. Each such appointment and substitution shall be mode by an instrument executed by beneficiary, containing relations to the trust and its place of record, which, when recorded in the other of the trust Clerk or Recorder of the county or counties in which the property is sub-shall be conclusive proof of proper appointment of the successor trustee (17). Trustee accepts this trust when this doed day evoluted acknowledged is made a public record as previded by the function of trust or of any action or proceeding in which granters or there is shall be a party unless such action or proceeding is brought by trustee.

dux executed and law Trustee is is f

NOTE: The Trust Deed Act provides that the trustee hereunder must be either an attention, who is an active member of the Oregon State Bar, a text, this concept, or sixings and four association active zed to do business under the Tiws of Oregon or the United States, a table association active zed value to its active time to be property of this state, its subsidiaries, affiliates, agents or branches, the United States or any agency thereof, or an escow agent "densed under OrS 500 500 to 500 500 to 500 500.

.	The grantor con	venants and advan-			862
	runy seized in fee sim	ple of said described	to and with the E I real property ar	beneficiary and those claiming ad has a valid, unencumbered	under him, that he i title thereto
e ai	nd that he will warra	nt and former to			
		and Torever defe	nd the same agai	nst all persons whomsoever.	
	The grantor warrants	that it.			
	(a)* primarily for gra (b) for an organizati purposes. This dead an it	antor's personal, family on , or (oven il grantor	the loan represented 7. household or agri - 16-11 patural parson	by the above described note and icultural purposes (see Important) are for business or commercial pa tties hereto, their heirs leastno	this trust deed are:
cont mas	s, personal representatives tract secured hereby, whe sculine gender includes th	nures to the benefit , successors and assign ther or not named as a	of and binds all pa s. The term benefic, beneficien f	tties hereto, their heirs, legatees, di	Poses other than agricul
 * !!!		EREOF. said Annu		ar number includes the plural.	er the context so requires
not c	applicable; if warranty (a) i	y lining out, whichever	Varranty (a)	In construing this deed and ow or number includes the plural. set his hand the day and year	first above written.
disclo the p	osures; for this purpose, if the purchase of a dwelling	the Act and Regulation is instrument is to be a	d Regulation Z, the by making required	Kevin R. Moo	re
with th	the Act is not required discon	orm No. 1306, or equiv	1305 or equivalent; inance the purchase alent. If compliance	Contractor	13
use the	e form of acknowledgment oppos	tion, ite.]	to compliance	Cynthia Y. M	pore
STAT	E OF OREGON,		(OPS 93.470)		
Cou	unty of Klamath May 9) ss.)	STATE OF	OREGON, County of	
Pe	ersonally appeared the abo	, 19 80		ally appeared	دد (
Kev	vin R. Moore and		1		an
Cyntł	hia Y. Moore			id say that the former is the that the latter is the	who, each being firs
ment to	be fheir.	the foregoing instru-	a corporation, corporate seal	and that the seal affixed to the lo of said corporation and that the in If of said corporation has	(engine -
	Betore 2	untary act and deed.	and each of the	and that the seal affixed to the lo of said corporation and that the in ll of said corporation by authority hern acknowledged said instrument	strument was signed and of its board of di
(OFFICI SEAL)	· vera	Ser11	Before me:	If of said corporation by authority here acknowledged said instrument	to be its voluntary act
	Notary Public for (Dregon	Notary Public t		
	My commission exp	pires:	1 84	or Oregon	(OFFICIAL
	wy Comments	21, 100 July 13, 1981			SEAL)
		REQUI To be used a	ST FOR FULL RECONVEY. nly when obligations have	ANCE	
TO			sangunons hove	• have a second s	
TO:	n an				
The trust does	undersigned is the legal o	Wher and the	, Trustee		
The trust deed said trust	undersigned is the legal o have been fully paid and	wner and holder of all	, Trustee		Sums secured by
The trust deed said trust	undersigned is the legal o have been fully paid and	wner and holder of all	, Trustee		sums secured by said ou under the terms of are delivered to you
The trust deed said trust	undersigned is the legal o have been fully paid and	wner and holder of all a satisfied, You hereby a te, to cancel all eviden) and to reconvey, with ne. Mail reconveyance of	, Trustee		sums secured by said ou under the terms of are delivered to you ol said trust deed the
The trust deed said trust	undersigned is the legal o have been fully paid and	wner and holder of all	, Trustee		sums secured by said ou under the terms of are delivered to you ol said trust deed the
The trust deed said trust of herewith to estate now i DATED:	undersigned is the legal o have been fully paid and deed or pursuant to statu gether with said trust deed held bytyou under the san	wner and holder of all a satisfied. You hereby a te, to cancel all eviden and to reconvey, with the. Mail reconveyance a , 19	, Trustee indebtedness secured te directed, on paym ces of indebtedness iout warranty, to th and documents to	by the foregoing trust deed. All tent to you of any sums owing to y secured by said trust deed (which be parties designated by the terms	are delivered to you ol said trust deed the
The trust deed said trust of herewith to estate now i DATED:	undersigned is the legal o have been fully paid and deed or pursuant to statu gether with said trust deed held bytyou under the san	wner and holder of all a satisfied. You hereby a te, to cancel all eviden and to reconvey, with the. Mail reconveyance a , 19	, Trustee indebtedness secured te directed, on paym ces of indebtedness iout warranty, to th and documents to	by the foregoing trust deed. All tent to you of any sums owing to y secured by said trust deed (which be parties designated by the terms	are delivered to you ol said trust deed the
The trust deed said trust of herewith tog estate now f DATED: De net les	undersigned is the legal o have been fully paid and deed or pursuant to statu ogether with said trust deed held by you under the san	wner and holder of all a satisfied. You hereby a te, to cancel all eviden 1) and to reconvey, with ne. Mail reconveyance a , 19 THE NOTE which it secures.	, Trustee indebtedness secured te directed, on paym ces of indebtedness iout warranty, to th and documents to	by the foregoing trust deed. All tent to you of any sums owing to y secured by said trust deed (which be parties designated by the terms	are delivered to you ol said trust deed the
The trust deed said trust of herewith tog estate now f DATED: De net les	undersigned is the legal of have been fully paid and deed or pursuant to statu gether with said trust deed held bytyou under the san we or destroy this Trust Dood OR UST DEED	wner and holder of all a satisfied. You hereby a te, to cancel all eviden 1) and to reconvey, with ne. Mail reconveyance a , 19 THE NOTE which it secures.	, Trustee indebtedness secured te directed, on paym ces of indebtedness iout warranty, to th and documents to	by the loregoing trust deed. All tent to you of any sums owing to y secured by said trust deed (which be parties designated by the terms	are delivered to you ol said trust deed the
The trust deed said trust of herewith tog estate now f DATED: Do not los TR	undersigned is the legal of have been fully paid and deed or pursuant to statu ogether with said trust deed held by you under the san the or destroy this Trust Dood OR UST DEED	wner and holder of all i satisfied. You hereby a te, to cancel all eviden t) and to reconvey, with ne. Mail reconveyance i , 19 THE NOTE which it secures.	, Trustee indebtedness secured te directed, on paym ces of indebtedness iout warranty, to th and documents to	by the foregoing trust deed. All then to you of any sums owing to y secured by said trust deed (which he parties designated by the terms Beneficiary the trustee for concellation before reconveyo	are delivered to you ol said trust deed the
The trust deed said trust of herewith tog estate now f DATED: Do not los TR	undersigned is the legal of have been fully paid and deed or pursuant to statu gether with said trust deed held bytyou under the san we or destroy this Trust Dood OR UST DEED	wner and holder of all i satisfied. You hereby a te, to cancel all eviden t) and to reconvey, with ne. Mail reconveyance i , 19 THE NOTE which it secures.	, Trustee indebtedness secured te directed, on paym ces of indebtedness iout warranty, to th and documents to	by the foregoing trust deed. All then to you of any sums owing to y secured by said trust deed (which he parties designated by the terms Beneficiary the trustee for concellation before reconveyor STATE OF OREGON, County of K1 am	are delivered to you ol said trust deed the nee will be mode.
The trust deed said trust of herewith tog estate now f DATED: Do not los TR	undersigned is the legal of have been fully paid and deed or pursuant to statu ogether with said trust deed held by you under the san the or destroy this Trust Dood OR UST DEED	wner and holder of all i satisfied. You hereby a te, to cancel all eviden t) and to reconvey, with ne. Mail reconveyance i , 19 THE NOTE which it secures.	, Trustee indebtedness secured te directed, on paym ces of indebtedness iout warranty, to th and documents to	by the foregoing trust deed. All then to you of any sums owing to y secured by said trust deed (which he parties designated by the terms Beneficiary the trustee for concellation before reconveyor STATE OF OREGON. County of Klama I certify the sol	are delivered to you of said trust deed the nee will be mode.
The trust deed said trust of herewith tog estate now f DATED: Do not los TR	undersigned is the legal o have been fully paid and deed or pursuant to statu ogether with said trust deed held by you under the san held by you under the san the or destroy this Trust Deed OR UST DEED (FORM No. 881) ISS LAW PUB CO PORTLAND OR	wner and holder of all a satisfied. You hereby a te, to cancel all eviden and to reconvey, with he. Mail reconveyance a , 19 THE NOTE which it secures.	, Trustee indebtedness secured te directed, on paym ces of indebtedness iout warranty, to th und documents to Both must be delivered to	by the foregoing trust deed. All tent to you of any sums owing to y secured by said trust deed (which the parties designated by the terms Beneficiary the trustee for concellation before reconveyor STATE OF OREGON, County of Klama I certify that the ment was received for 9th dow of	are delivered to you of said trust deed the said trust deed the sa
The trust deed said trust of herewith tog estate now f DATED: Do not los TR	undersigned is the legal o have been fully paid and deed or pursuant to statu gether with said trust deed held bytyou under the san held bytyou under the san the or destroy this Trust Deed OR UST DEED (FORM No. 881) ISS LAW FUB CO. PORTLAND, DR	wner and holder of all a satisfied. You hereby a te, to cancel all eviden and to reconvey, with he. Mail reconveyance a , 19 THE NOTE which it secures.	, Trustee indebtedness secured te directed, on paym ces of indebtedness iout warranty, to th and documents to	by the foregoing trust deed. All tent to you of any sums owing to y secured by said trust deed (which the parties designated by the terms Beneficiary the trustee for concellation before reconveyor STATE OF OREGON, County of Klama I certify that the ment was received for 9th day of May at 4:23 o'clock P M in book reel values N	are delivered to you of said trust deed the of said trust deed the said trust said trust said trust said trust said trust said trust said trust said trust said trust said trust said trust said trust said trust said trust said trust said trust said trust said trust sa
The trust deed said trust of herewith tog estate now f DATED: Do not los TR	undersigned is the legal o have been fully paid and deed or pursuant to statu ogether with said trust deed held by you under the san held by you under the san the or destroy this Trust Deed OR UST DEED (FORM No. 881) ISS LAW PUB CO PORTLAND OR	wner and holder of all a satisfied. You hereby a te, to cancel all eviden () and to reconvey, with the Mail reconveyance of , 19 THE NOTE which it secures.	, Trustee indebtedness secured te directed, on paym ces of indebtedness out warranty, to the and documents to Both must be delivered to both must be delivered to	by the foregoing trust deed. All tent to you of any sums owing to y secured by said trust deed (which the parties designated by the terms Beneficiary the trustee for concellation before reconveyor STATE OF OREGON, County of Klama I certify that the ment was received for 9th day of May at 4:23 o'clock P M in book reel volume No, page 8627	are delivered to you of said trust deed the said trust deed the sa
The trust deed said trust of herewith tog estate now i DATED: Do not los TRR	undersigned is the legal o have been fully paid and deed or pursuant to statu gether with said trust deed held bytyou under the san held bytyou under the san use or destroy this Trust Deed OR UST DEED (FORM No. 881) ISS LAW PUB CO PORTLAND ON Grau Benetici	wher and holder of all is satisfied. You hereby a te, to cancel all eviden () and to reconvey, with the. Mail reconveyance is , 19 THE NOTE which it secures.	, Trustee indebtedness secured te directed, on paym ces of indebtedness iout warranty, to th and documents to both must be delivered to both must be delivered to E RESERVED FOR	by the foregoing trust deed. All tent to you of any sums owing to y secured by said trust deed (which the parties designated by the terms Beneficiary The trustee for concellation before reconveyor STATE OF OREGON, County of Klama I certify that the ment was received for 9th day of May at 4:23 o'clock P M in book reel volume No, page 8627 or as docn page 8627 or as docn	are delivered to you of said trust deed the said trust deed the sa
The trust deed said trust of herewith tog estate now i DATED: Do not los TRR	undersigned is the legal o have been fully paid and deed or pursuant to statu ogether with said trust deed held by you under the san held by you under the san the or destroy this Trust Deed OR UST DEED (FORM No. 881) ISS LAW FUB CO. PORTLAND, OR Gran	wher and holder of all is satisfied. You hereby a te, to cancel all eviden () and to reconvey, with the. Mail reconveyance is , 19 THE NOTE which it secures.	, Trustee indebtedness secured te directed, on paym ces of indebtedness iout warranty, to th and documents to both must be delivered to both must be delivered to E RESERVED FOR	by the foregoing trust deed. All tent to you of any sums owing to y secured by said trust deed (which the parties designated by the terms Beneficiary The trustee for concellation before reconveyor STATE OF OREGON, County of Klama I certify that the ment was received for 9th day of May at 4:23 o'clock P M in book reel volume No, page \$627 or as docu instrument microfilm No Record of Mortgages of Witness my to	are delivered to you of said trust deed the of said trust deed the nee will be mode. Ath {SS. within instru- tecord on the . 1980 and recorded M80 on ment fee file 84154 Suid C
The trust deed said trust of herewith tog estate now i DATED: Do not los TRR	undersigned is the legal o have been fully paid and deed or pursuant to statu gether with said trust deed held bytyou under the san held bytyou under the san use or destroy this Trust Deed OR UST DEED (FORM No. 881) ISS LAW PUB CO PORTLAND ON Grau Benetici	wher and holder of all is satisfied. You hereby a te, to cancel all eviden () and to reconvey, with the. Mail reconveyance is , 19 THE NOTE which it secures.	, Trustee indebtedness secured te directed, on paym ces of indebtedness iout warranty, to th and documents to both must be delivered to both must be delivered to E RESERVED FOR	by the foregoing trust deed. All tent to you of any sums owing to y secured by said trust deed (which he parties designated by the terms Beneficiary The trustee for concellation before reconveyor STATE OF OREGON. County of Klama I certify that the ment was received for 9th day of May at 4:23 o'clock P M in book reel volume No. page 8627 or as docu instrument 'microfilm No Record of Mortgages of Witness my hand County affixed.	are delivered to you of said trust deed the of said trust deed the nee will be mode. Ath SS. within instru- record on the . 1980 and recorded M80 on ment fee file 84154
The trust deed said trust of herewith tog estate now i DATED: Do not los TRR	undersigned is the legal o have been fully paid and deed or pursuant to statu gether with said trust deed held bytyou under the san held bytyou under the san use or destroy this Trust Deed OR UST DEED (FORM No. 881) ISS LAW PUB CO PORTLAND ON Grau Benetici	wher and holder of all is satisfied. You hereby a te, to cancel all eviden () and to reconvey, with the. Mail reconveyance is , 19 THE NOTE which it secures.	, Trustee indebtedness secured te directed, on paym ces of indebtedness iout warranty, to th and documents to both must be delivered to both must be delivered to E RESERVED FOR	by the foregoing trust deed. All then to you of any sums owing to y secured by said trust deed (which he parties designated by the terms Beneficiary The trustee for concellation before reconveyor STATE OF OREGON. County of Klama I certify that the ment was received for 9th day of May at 4:23 o'clock P M in book reel volume No. page 8627 or as doen instrument microfilm No Record of Mortgages of Witness my hand County affixed.	are delivered to you of said trust deed the said trust deed the said trust deed the said trust deed the said trust deed the SS. S. within instru- tecord on the . 1980 and recorded M80 on ment fee file 84154 said County. and seal of
The trust deed said trust of herewith tog estate now i DATED: Do not los TRR	undersigned is the legal o have been fully paid and deed or pursuant to statu gether with said trust deed held bytyou under the san held bytyou under the san use or destroy this Trust Deed OR UST DEED (FORM No. 881) ISS LAW PUB CO PORTLAND ON Grau Benetici	wher and holder of all is satisfied. You hereby a te, to cancel all eviden () and to reconvey, with the. Mail reconveyance is , 19 THE NOTE which it secures.	, Trustee indebtedness secured te directed, on paym ces of indebtedness iout warranty, to th and documents to both must be delivered to both must be delivered to E RESERVED FOR	by the foregoing trust deed. All then to you of any sums owing to y secured by said trust deed (which he parties designated by the terms Beneficiary The trustee for concellation before reconveyor STATE OF OREGON. County of Klama I certify that the ment was received for 9th day of May at 4:23 o'clock P M in book reel volume No. page 8627 or as doen instrument microfilm No Record of Mortgages of Witness my hand County affixed.	are delivered to you of said trust deed the said trust deed the said trust deed the said trust deed the said trust deed the ss. Ss. within instru- tecord on the . 1980 and recorded M80 on ment fee file 84154 said County, and scal of
The trust deed said trust of herewith tog estate now i DATED: Do not los TRR	undersigned is the legal o have been fully paid and deed or pursuant to statu gether with said trust deed held bytyou under the san held bytyou under the san use or destroy this Trust Deed OR UST DEED (FORM No. 881) ISS LAW PUB CO PORTLAND ON Grau Benetici	wher and holder of all is satisfied. You hereby a te, to cancel all eviden () and to reconvey, with the. Mail reconveyance is , 19 THE NOTE which it secures.	, Trustee indebtedness secured te directed, on paym ces of indebtedness iout warranty, to th and documents to both must be delivered to both must be delivered to E RESERVED FOR	by the foregoing trust deed. All tent to you of any sums owing to y secured by said trust deed (which he parties designated by the terms Beneficiary The trustee for concellation before reconveyor STATE OF OREGON. County of Klama I certify that the ment was received for 9th day of May at 4:23 o'clock P M in book reel volume No. page 8627 or as docu instrument 'microfilm No Record of Mortgages of Witness my hand County affixed.	are delivered to you of said trust deed the said trust deed the said trust deed the said trust deed the said trust deed the ss. Ss. within instru- tecord on the . 1980 and recorded M80 on ment fee file 84154 said County. and scal of